
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	THE	BIN	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $272.83
2024-08-03AliExpress txn_xQHnOEo -$104.33 $168.50
2024-08-12WIRE	OUT	242250689100	202422506891;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA	LIMITED txn_QmHZ67w -$75.00 $93.50
2024-08-13TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_oyH5a8A $150.00 $243.50
2024-08-16Amazon txn_a8HA6vO -$84.43 $159.07
2024-08-19AliExpress txn_BZHoqBd -$6.52 $152.55
2024-08-22TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_d7Hvm88 $575.00 $727.55
2024-08-23AliExpress txn_0eHXpGp -$86.85 $640.70
2024-08-25Donation	from	GRONKLE	HIBBLEBERTS txn_GkHWXPV $15.00 $655.70
2024-08-27TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_wNHKZrz $200.00 $855.70
2024-08-27TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_rYH4Arp $20.00 $875.70
2024-08-28Parts	to	stock	the	Bin txn_LgHJd0e -$253.40 $622.30
2024-08-28Shipping	for	the	parts txn_0eHXEyl -$3.37 $618.93
2024-08-28WIRE	OUT	242411381000	202424113810;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA	LIMITED txn_wNHKZRA -$612.55 $6.38

WITHDRAWN:	$1,226.45.	DEPOSITED:	$960.00. $6.38

YSWS	-	The	Bin	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	The	Bin's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


